
 

 
 

 
Wednesday, July 26, 2017 

1:00 PM to 2:30 PM 
676 Church Street NE, Salem, OR 97301 

Webinar Information: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4841523913183876097 

Call In Information: 

USA Toll‐Free: 888‐431‐3632 Access Code: 6176111 # 
 

Agenda Item Presenter/Facilitator 

Introductions Roberta Lilly, Program Manager Training Unit 
Review/Approve Meeting Agenda Roberta Lilly, Program Manager Training Unit 
Review/Approve Meeting Minutes Roberta Lilly, Program Manager Training Unit 
COMPASS course - update Roberta Lilly, Program Manager Training Unit 
Sensory Processing Disorder Rollout Summary 
 

Roberta Lilly, Program Manager Training Unit 
iLearn Demo - online  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Kristen Eisenman, Training Specialist  
HCW Training Report Update – handout Kristen Eisenman, Training Specialist 
Classroom Protocol Document – final draft Matt Crandall, Training Support Specialist 
Adjournment Roberta Lilly, Program Manager Training Unit 

 
 

 

 

Next meeting:  
Wednesday, August 23, 2017 

1:00 PM to 2:30 PM 
676 Church Street NE 

Salem, OR 97301 

Homecare Worker Training Committee 
Agenda 

https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__attendee.gotowebinar.com_register_4841523913183876097&amp;d=DwMFaQ&amp;c=7gilq_oJKU2hnacFUWFTuYqjMQ111TRstgx6WoATdXo&amp;r=W5kQ8_bWWqBL-5zkJtl7HGJeg7U3VTFR9hPwhvCzZHg&amp;m=Iw7t6nVmD9szoAQPNaFWIudQ-NrKiIV0timAlmy89G4&amp;s=LOQwUrXzGtD3cG3Ov4sb-JkbvXJcC7BgHsH_fmKIg4s&amp;e


 
 

Homecare Worker Training Committee Agenda July 26, 2017 
 

 
 
 
 

Assignment Tracker 
Topic Owner Assigned 

Date 
Due Date 

Topic 1    

Topic 2    

Topic 3    

Topic 4    

 

 
 
 
 

 

Decisions from today’s meeting 
 
 
1) 

 
2) 

 
3) 

 
4) 

Future Agenda Topics 
 
 
1) 

 
2) 

 
3) 

 
4) 
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